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Academy Furniture & Supplies 

519 Dowd Avenue 
Elizabeth, NJ 07201 
Howard Schreiber l 877-687-2223 
howard@academyfurn.com  

Allied Equipment Company 
9E Princess Road 
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648 
Fred Stucky l 609-512-7236 
fred@alliedequipmentnj.com  

Allstate Office Interiors 

113 North Gold Drive 
Robbinsville, NJ 08691 
Mickey Spooner l 732-438-1244 
mickey@allstateofficeint.com  

Bellia Office Furniture 

1047 N. Broad Street 
Woodbury, NJ 08096 
Anthony Bellia Jr. l 609-977-2901 
akbellia@bellia.net  

Business Environments LLC dba BE 
Furniture 

7 Entin Road 
Parsippany, NJ 07054 
MacKenzie Fonville l 973-939-8114 
mgardner@befurniture.com  

CMF Business Supplies, Inc. 

3622 Kennedy Road 
South Plainfield, NJ 07080 
Robert Torregrossa l 908-753-0800 
robertt@cmf.net 

 

Cooper’s Office Furniture 

1074-A Country Road 523 
Flemington, NJ 08822 
Tom Doyon l 908-561-8424 
tom@askcoop.com  

Corporate Source 

3111 Route 38, #11-139 
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054 
Mike Malinowski l 856-234-0084 
mike@corpinc.com  

Cofco 

2200 N American Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19133 
Erin Costello l 215-421-7270 
ecostello@cofcogroup.com  

Dancker 

291 Evans Way 
Somerville, NJ 08876 
Valerie Santanasto l 908-252-6015 
vsantanasto@dancker.com  

Diversified Storage Solutions 

56 Buttonwood Street 
Norristown, PA 19401 
Fred Hoge l 610-239-5950 
fred.hoge@diversifiedss.com  

Educational Furniture Solutions, Inc. 

2638 Morris Road 
West Point, PA 19486 
Kevin Christman l 610-721-4253 
kevin@efs-llc.com 
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Educational Interiors, Inc. 
711 Park Avenue East 
Hainesport, NJ 08036 
Jim McKenna l 609-351-9696 
jmckenna@eduinteriors.com 
 
Emerald Business Supply 
4807 Ashburner Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19136 
Nick Faragasso l 856-513-5761 
nfaragasso@ebsupplies.com 
 
Glenwood Office Furniture 
561 Route 22 West 
Hillside, NJ 07205 
Ravi Uppal l 908-687-3770 
ravi@glenwoodoffice.com 
 
Hertz Furniture Systems 
170 Williams Drive 
Ramsey, NJ 07446 
Mutty Leiser l 800-526-4677 x 1220 
mleiser@hertzfurniture.com 
 
Innovative Commercial Interiors 
806 Silvia Street 
Trenton, NJ 08628 
Frank Quinn l 215-740-3314 
frank@isifurniture.com 
 
JC Office Consultants 
242 Union Avenue 
Somerville, NJ 08876 
Jackie Orlando l 908-842-2150 
jackie@jcofficeconsultants.com 
 
 

J.P. Jay Associates 
1313 Roth Avenue 
Allentown, PA 18102 
Kim Miller l 610-435-9666 x 13 
kmiller@jpjay.com 
 
Johnson Business Products 
301 Greenwood Avenue 
Midland park, NJ 07432 
Steven Gerszberg l 201-422-6600 
sgerszberg@johnson-usa.com 
 
KAD Associates LLC 
1000 Woodbridge Center Drive, Suite 124 
Woodbridge, NJ 07095 
Karen Tisch l 732-943-2192 x 113 
karen@kad-associates.com 
 
SaveOn Stationary Co, Inc. dba Maco Office 
Supplies 
1000 Kennedy Blvd. 
Union City, NJ 07087 
Ricky Reissman l 201-867-3309 
reissmanricky@gmail.com 
 
Tanner North Jersey Furniture, LLC 
1251 Lakewood Farmingdale Road 
Howell, NJ 07731  
Ruth Greenwald l 888-722-0087 
ruth@tannernj.com 
 
TeamPAR 
354 Route 206, 2nd Floor 
Flounders, NJ 07836 
Christine Richard l 973-292-0089 
christine@teampar.com  
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The Pizzuto Group 
702 Neill Court 
Oradell, NJ 07649 
Robert Pizzuto l 201-300-7280 
robert@thepizzutogroup.com 
 
Total Office Interiors 
567 Commerce Street 
Franklin Lakes, NJ 07417 
Stan Potash l 201-651-0700 
stan@toidesign.com 
 
Tri Furniture Design 
111 Madison Avenue 
Lakewood, NJ 08701 
Mordechi Ort l 732-364-7439 
info@trifurniture.com 
 
WB Wood 
175 Morristown Road 
Basking Ridge, NJ 07920 
Maureen Tracy l 973-600-2867 
maureen@wbwood.com 
 
WS Goff 
5104 Oakwood Blvd. 
Mays Landing, NJ 08330 
Barry Goff l 609-625-5600 
barrygoff@wsgoff.com 
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